
 

Total Nat'l

VPs MPs

Kevin McKevitt & Angela O'Neill

Helen Dredge & Ann Hogan

Pat Costello & Tom Reilly

Kevin Kennedy & Willie Redmond

Max McNeil & Eddie Payne

Fiona McGoldrick & Brian McCann

David Sheehan & Pat Twomey

Alf Davis & Martin Delaney

Konstantin Rabkin & Anne Fox

Joseph Lupton & Joely Morgan

Siobhan McCarthy & Lillian Swaine

Austin Leahy & Mark Ryan

Philip O'Dwyer & Ciaran O Huiginn

Sarann Doyle & Kay Falkner Sheridan

Teresa Cowman & Clare Doyle

Trevor Murphy & Pawel Turczynowicz

Joan McAndrew & Marie O'Brien

Celine O'Dea & Majella Maguire Flanagan

Margaret Aylward & Margaret McDonald

Marian Tubbritt & Claire Tallon

Catherine Carabine & Deirdre Lonergan

Noel Hughes & Anthony McMackin

Camilla McLoughlin & Phyllis Carew

Vincent Bissett & Joe Bissett

Bob Neilson & Kerri Nolan

Jeremy James & Paul Clinch

Roger Harmsworth & Anne Healy

Peter Conroy & Rita Arrigan

Pauline Egan & Anne Fay

Angela Dockery & Phyllis Wilson

Dolores Kilgarriff & Ann Killilea

Carmel Walsh & Anne Nolan

Linda Garland & Patricia Brennan

Rosaleen Moody & Denise Curtis

Kathryn Ryan & Christine Heath

John Corcoran & Robert Wolfe

Finola McDonald & Rhona Preston

John Biggar & Brenda Biggar

Meg Ryan & Julia Roberts

Nicole Kidman & Cameron Diaz
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0.31 18.33 2.97 4.26 11.2 14.61.24 9.39 2.69 8.8 5 0.3120 NORTH MIDLAND 2.41 12.8 8.8

5.4 16.42 4.26 5 3.91 146.4818.55 9.39 4.62 0.84 3.58 5.824.26 1.45 11.2 8.24 14.18 7.71

12.8 16.73 5.82 3.58 157.79

19 EASTERN 2 17.03 4.62

15.74 2.97 3.58 2.69 14.18 2.412.97 10 7.71 13.74 3.91 7.7118 EASTERN 1 12.29 7.2 11.76

1.03 6.72 7.2 12.8 1.03 158.014.62 3.58 17.03 17.03 8.24 3.5817.03 2.16 8.8 10 2.41 12.29

5 9.39 2.69 10 160.45

17 DUBLIN NORTH 1 6.72 15.74

3.58 16.73 14.18 17.31 8.8 017.84 1.45 11.2 5.82 0.66 8.816 WESTERN 15.38 7.71 3.91

12.8 6.26 3.27 13.74 7.2 160.97.71 16.42 15.38 3.58 14.18 7.29.39 7.71 8.8 6.26 3.27 7.71

6.26 8.8 2.69 14.6 170.53

15 NORTH MIDLAND 4.62 5.4

8.8 15 2.16 8.8 12.8 3.586.72 17.31 8.8 12.8 12.29 014 SOUTH MIDLAND 2 11.2 6.72 11.2

9.39 12.8 6.72 6.72 1.24 174.9112.29 1.67 8.8 16.42 15.74 1.452.97 13.28 18.55 11.76 7.2 16.09

15 15.74 6.26 0 188.37

13 DUBLIN SOUTH 1 8.24 3.58

3.58 7.71 4.26 10.61 16.42 10.6117.03 10.61 10.61 7.2 10 8.812 NORTH EASTERN 15.38 12.29 6.26

13.74 7.2 8.8 12.29 20 188.4111.2 10.61 6.72 17.84 5.82 1.4516.42 11.76 6.72 1.91 17.59 3.91

18.33 12.8 13.28 10 192.9

11 DUBLIN NORTH 2 6.72 7.71

16.42 8.24 3.27 11.2 1.24 18.3312.29 2.69 7.71 6.26 15 18.0910 SOUTH EASTERN 2.97 11.2 3.58

5 1.67 5 9.39 5.4 195.158.24 4.26 1.67 18.09 9.39 016.09 18.55 14.6 18.09 16.73 13.28

3.58 6.72 7.71 12.8 200.74

9 MID LEINSTER 2 13.28 16.42

20 17.03 1.91 11.76 18.55 2018.76 2.69 9.39 16.42 3.27 1.918 SOUTH EASTERN 14.6 5.4 8.24

16.42 6.72 15 7.2 18.76 208.9919.69 0 12.29 6.72 16.09 18.762.16 8.24 11.2 4.26 9.39 16.09

16.09 12.8 14.18 10.61 213.84

7 EASTERN 4.62 15.38

18.33 3.27 19.16 3.27 18.55 7.26.72 17.31 15.74 10 6.72 15.386 DUBLIN SOUTH 3 5.4 7.71 5.4

17.59 12.8 13.28 13.74 10 223.111.45 11.2 13.28 16.42 16.73 8.2417.84 8.8 5.4 10 12.8 19.34

13.74 7.2 17.31 16.42 225.83

5 SOUTH MUNSTER 5.4 8.8

16.42 11.2 5.82 16.42 11.76 6.2615 5 12.29 10.61 2.69 11.764 SOUTH MUNSTER 17.59 14.6 13.74

18.97 7.2 10.61 15 10 228.6120 8.8 11.76 13.28 4.62 2014.6 5 10 17.31 3.58 10

13.28 11.2 10.61 18.97 230.39

3 DUBLIN SOUTH 2 13.28 14.6

19.69 2.97 15.74 15.38 3.27 1.6711.2 13.28 13.74 10 17.31 12.292 SOUTH MIDLAND 1 11.76 12.29 15.74

15 13.28 13.28 17.31 16.09 245.7311.2 11.2 5 16.73 3.91 16.7310.61 13.28 15 12.29 11.2 16.73

Pos Team Players Matches

1 MID LEINSTER 1 14.6 12.29


